Agilysys

o o o

28925 Fountain Parkway
Solon, OH 44139

Service Representative: Michelle Kovach

Email: michelle.kovach@agilysys.com

PH#: 440-519-8457
FX: 440-519-8457

mfg
1 Compaq
2 Compaq
3 Compaq
4 Compaq
5 Compaq
6 Compaq
7 Compaq
8 Compaqg
9 Compaq
10 Compagqg
11 Compaq
12 HP
13 HP
14 HP
15 HP
16 HP
17 HP
18 HP
19 HP
20 HP
21 HP
22 HP
23 HP
24 HP
25 HP
26 HP
27 HP
28 HP
29 HP

30 HP

31 HP

32 HP

model

DL380
DL380
DL380
DL380
ML570
ML570
DL360
DL380
DL380
DL380
DL380
rp7410
rp7410
rp7410
rp7410
N4000
N4000
N4000
N4000
N4000
N4000
N4000
N4000
$928LX
$928LX
929KS
929KS
929KS
929KS

type

Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server

1000 Storage

1000 Storage

1000 Storage

1000 Storage
500 Storage
500 Storage

SUMMARY SHEET FOR DELTA SERVICE CONTRACT FOR CITY OF COLUMBUS 2011 to 2012
Annual Term Dates: July 1, 2011 thru June 30, 2012

The HP products and services are offered under the terms of agreement with City of Columbus FL004390,
and reflect agreed upon price discounts for HP equipment and services.
The EMC products and services are offered under the terms of agreement with City of Columbus FL004391,
and reflect agreed upon price discounts for EMC equipment and services

coverage

7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
8x5 M-F
8x5 M-F
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
8x5 M-F
8x5 M-F
8x5 M-F
8x5 M-F
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h

7x24x4h

7x24x4h

7x24x4h

7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h

Address

1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
910 Dublin Road

1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
910 Dublin Road

910 Dublin Road

1250 Fairwood Ave

1250 Fairwood Ave

1250 Fairwood Ave

1250 Fairwood Ave

910 Dublin Road

910 Dublin Road

910 Dublin Road

910 Dublin Road
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER

Ser#

USE514A84S
EAOOMG224D
DO39FPS1K772
2UX61102K7
EANRLDN438
EAOOMG2238
EAO5MG223G
EA18MG2238
EAAJLDN43B
EA23LDN436
USE514A9V6
USE434399W
USE434399W
USE434399X
USE434399X
USM393230Y
USM393230Y
USM39333AY
USM39333AY
USM403153H
USM403153H
USM41018XD
USM41018XD
3601A91670
3601A91670
3908A72292
3908A72292
3913A76403
3913A76403

MO2RIN722W

MO2RIN722W-1

Serial # Unknown

Serial # Unknown
MO1YIN722W
MO1YIN722W-1

ServerName
PUDOSEAMPROD
PUDOS0S02
PUDOSOS3
QUARS763
QWARS130IMONDB
QWARS303SAPP
QWARS313FINDM
QWARS3150MEGA
QWARS316CSR
QWARS349ETRM
QWARS435PWAM
coc741 (HW)
coc741 (SW)
coc742 (HW)
coc742 (SW)
cocn02 (HW)
cocn02 (SW)
cocn03 (HW)
cocn03 (SW)
cocn04 (HW)
cocn04 (SW)
cocn05 (HW)
cocn05 (SW)
(HW)

(sw)

cocpscc (HW)
cocpscc (SW)
(HW)

(sw)

MSA 1000 STORAGEWORKS
Smart Array w/10 72GB Drives

MSA 1000 STORAGEWORKS
Smart Array w/10 72GB Drives

MSA 1000 STORAGEWORKS
Smart Array w/14 300GB Dives

MSA 1000 STORAGEWORKS
Smart Array w/14 300GB Dives

Annual Maint. Charge

T Y Y Y SV S ¥V V2 SV SV SV S Y Y SR SR VSR VRV SRV SRV SRV SRV SRV SV RV RV SV SV S

v

373.38
373.38
373.38
373.38
352.97
352.97
373.38
373.38
373.38
373.38
373.38
3,098.62
1,907.59
2,758.62
1,627.59
2,718.48
2,528.00
4,760.41
2,528.00
4,760.41
2,528.00
2,152.55
2,331.72
400.55
2,718.48
4,364.28
5,279.72
3,739.03
5,269.24

1,240.00

1,240.00

1,240.00

1,240.00
858.48
858.48



36 HP
37 HP
38 HP
39 HP
40 HP
41 HP
42 HP
43 HP
44 Primera
45 Primera
46 Compaq
47 Compaq
48 Compaq
49 HP
50 HP
51 HP
52 HP
53 HP
54 HP
55 HP
56 HP
57 HP
58 HP
59 HP
60 HP
61 HP
62 HP
63 HP
64 HP
65 HP
66 HP
67 HP
68 HP
69 HP
70 HP
71 HP
72 HP
73 HP
74 HP
75 HP
76 HP
77 HP
78 HP
79 HP
80 HP
81 HP
82 HP
83 HP
84 HP
85 HP
86 HP
87 HP
88 HP
89 HP
90 HP

ESL322E

H5351A
Laser Color
Designjet
Creator
Label
DL360
DL380
DL380
DAT72X
DAT72X
DAT72X
DAT72X
DLT

DLT
A8000A
MSA1000
MSA1500
MSA30
DL570
DL570
DL570
DL570
DL580
DL580
DL360
DL360
DL360
DL380
RX6600
RX6600
RX6600
RX6600
RX6600
RX6600
RX1620
RX1620
RX1620
RX1620

rp7410
rp7410
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL380G5
DL380G4
DL360G4
DL380G4
DL380G4
DL360G4P
DL360G4
DL360G5

Tape Silo

0 LTO3
0 LTO3
0 LTO3
0 LTO3

Printer

Printer / 8550GN
Printer / 800
ComposerMax

Signature Z6 Labeler Printer

Server

Server

Server

DAT drive

DAT drive

DAT drive

DAT drive

HP Thin Store Auto DLT
HP Thin Store Auto DLT
SAN Switch

Disk Array

Controller Shelf:P# AA986A

MSA P#302969-B21
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server

7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7X24X4H
7X24X4H
7x12

7X24X4H
7X24X4H
7x12

7x24x4h
7x24x4h
8x5 M-F
8x5 M-F
8x5 M-F
8x5 M-F
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h

1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
3568 Indianola Ave.

1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
910 Dublin Road

400 West Whittier

700 Jackson Pike

5606 Parsons Ave

4250 Morse Road

1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
7600 Sunbury Road

6977 South High Street

1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER

Us50742021
USX603004C
USX624Z0C8
USX6400079
USX622Z01Y
DCS-020346
DCS-020347
DCS-020348

2050800562
2050801085

D330JQ31H006
EA01MG224D
H307LDN10065

000042100
000042004N
MXA0507035
MXA051409V
USB643WA06
SGA062506A
SGA042900E
MO9XLPX4C
USE706N3C5
USE706N3C6
USE706N3P9
USE708N4VL
USE717N696
USE719N34D
MXQ736017X
USM708012G
USM717056T
2UX72300KH
USE47363RB
USE47363RC
USE47363R8
USE47363RB
USE47363RC
USE47363R8
USE4714E2N
USE4714E2N
USE4715E9V
USE4715E9V
USE4527KY6
USE4527KY6
USM63705AD
USM63901V8
2UX70201WR
USX5160010
USM51802TD
USX53200X)
USX53501AL
USM54904TK
USM54904T1
USM64700FR

421007
505079

PUDOSEAMTRAIN
PUDOSOS01
METIS

QWARS343GISIMAG
QWARS344GISINTR
QWAR182EXMBC2A
QWARS383TLSTAFF
QWARS965WNSDB
QWARS391FMSDB1
QWARS395COMBTAP
WARS174EXCAS1
QWARS390FMSAPP1
QWARS401COMBTWE

QUARS700 Server-HW 4 CPU
QUARS701 Server-HW 8 CPU
QUARS702 Server-HW 8 CPU
QUARS700 Server - SW Tech 4 (
QUARS701 Server-SW Tech 8 CF
QUARS702 Server-SW Tech 8 CF

cocil60 (HW)
cocil60 (SW)
cocil6l (HW)
cocil6l (SW)
QUARS703 (HW)
QUARS703 (SW)
QWARS161ETRM
QWARS162ETRM
QWARS212PST2
QWARS327Matrix
QWARS328CSCWEB
QWARS332FX
QWARS336AVATR
QWARS340GISPWEB
QWARS342GISPSDE
QWARS357ACLAWRL

T Y Y YV Ve S T Y S Y Y VY Y Y T VSV SV S S Y R SR S S S S S Y Y Y Y R SV SV S ¥ S ¥ S ¥ SRV S 7 SV SV SV R SV RV IRV Y

3,808.28
2,098.34
2,098.34
2,098.34
2,098.34
2,098.34
572.28
906.21
1,298.34
490.76
373.38
373.38
373.38
1,669.24
1,669.24
1,669.24
1,669.24
490.76
490.76
344.83
689.66
689.66
551.72
352.97
352.97
352.97
352.97
373.38
373.38
373.38
373.38
373.38
373.38
2,068.97
2,413.79
2,068.97
1,931.03
3,793.10
3,793.10
689.66
1,655.17
197.66
1,406.08
3,098.62
1,907.59
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14



DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G4
DL380G4
DL380G4
DL360G4P
DL360G4P
DL360G4P
DL360G4P
ML570G4
DL360G4P
DL360G4P
DL360G5
DL380G3
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL360G5
DL380G4
DL380G3
DL380G5
DL380G5
ML570G2
ML370G4
DL380G3
DL380G3
ML570G4
DL360
DL360
DL380
DL360
DL360
DL360
ML570
DL360
rp7420
rp7420
DL360
DL360
DL360
DL360
DL360
DL360
DL360
DL360
570G4
570G3
570G3
570g3

Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server

7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
8x5 M-F
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
8x5 M-F
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h
7x24x4h

1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER
1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER

USM64700FL
USM64700FU
USM6460350
USM64604PV
USM64604V3
USM64700G8
USM6440350
USE638N6X5
USE638N6X6
USM64903M5
USM64901GZ
USM650061Z
USM6500615
USE739NABQ
USM650060Z
USM6500620
USM702099R
EAASLDN43B
USM71100GF
USM71100JA
USM71100H4
USM71100GS
USM71100GR
USES514A84R
EASBLDN43B
USE702N8FR
USE702N8F6
EA1BMG223B
USE634N54P
EASALDN43B
EA2RLDN436
USE706N3P8
USM70104G8
USM701041V
D329LDN1H068
USM54904TL
USM54904TP
USM65204MN
USE550N0CZ
USM71100GU
USE4516K00
USE4516K00
USM73100vZ
uUsmM73100w4
USM73100VN
USM73100vV
USM73100VP
MXQ80387XH
USE702N90S
MXQ941A7MP
USE748N1ZK
USE702N91Q
USE632N81R
USE635NA3T

QWARS358ACLADEV
QWARS359ACLAWB1
QWARS360ACLAWB2
QWARS361ACLAAPL
QWARS363ACLAGIS
QWARS364ACLAARC
QWARS365Matrix
QWARS366IVRPS
QWARS368IVRRS
QWARS377CMS
QWARS393WBT1
QWARS393WBT2
QWARS394WMED
QWARS396COMBTDB
QWARS397COCTST
QWARS398VGOV
QWARS411FALCON
QWARS420CRSTA
QWARS606VRMED1
QWARS607VRMED2
QWARS608VRMED3
QWARS609VRMED4
QWARS610VRMEDS
QWARS806CSWORKS
QWARS807VANT
QWARS808QPM
QWARS809CUOM
QWARS974DFS
QWFL23356FADB
QWWOM204PVB
QWW2M324sQL
QWARS172EXMBC1B
QUARS750
QUARS751
QUARS757
QUARS760
QUARS761
QUARS762
QUARS766
QWARSE05VRMSTRL
QUARS704 (HW)
QUARS704 (SW)
QUARS752
QUARS753
QUARS754
QUARS755
QUARS756
QUARS759
QUARS765
QUARS768
QWARS171EXMBCIA
QWARS378MSST
QWARS378WEBDB
QWARS417WBDB2

BT VY RV BV S SV S Y Y R S ¥ SV ¥ Y 2 SV SV S T S S Y S Y Y Y RV SV S ¥ S ¥ S ¥ S ¥ A Y S Y SV VAV Y RV RV SV SV ST ST SV SV R SRV SV SV Y

304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
352.97
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
352.97
352.97
304.14
304.14
352.97
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
352.97
304.14
6,896.55
3,103.46
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
304.14
352.97
352.97
352.97
352.97



145 HP 580g4 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER USE752N4S6 QWARS402CRSDB S 352.97
146 HP 580g4 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER USE752N4S8 QWARS403CRSDBT S 352.97
147 HP 580g4 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER USE752N4S7 QWARS404CRSAP S 352.97
148 HP 580g4 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER USE745N047 QWARS405CRSAPT S 352.97
149 HP 380G5 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER USE751NOL4 QWARS810NETFLO S 304.14
150 HP 36085 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ752A5JR qwars407crswbt S 304.14
151 HP 360g5 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ752A5KX QWARS408CRSBI S 304.14
152 HP 36085 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ801A1WB qwars415aclsgis S 304.14
153 HP 360g5 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ801A1VX QWARS416ACLSAGS S 304.14
154 HP 36085 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ801A1W9 QWARS419ACLSWRL S 304.14
155 HP 360g5 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ802A66D QWARS611VRMED6 S 304.14
156 HP 36085 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ802A64K QWARS612VRMED7 S 304.14
157 HP 360G5 Server 7x24x4h 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER MXQ801A337 qwars413prjsrv S 304.14
$ 157,457.68
158 BROCADE 48000 Fibre Switch 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 2128 S 6,896.55
159 EMC CX700 Rack Cabinet - Dual Power Supplies 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881 S 12,413.79
160 EMC 43000 EMC Connectrix 40U Cabinet 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER HK19114Q1680 S -
161 EMC 43000 Power Supply Part # 071-000-324 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER HK19114Q1680-1 S -
162 EMC 43000 Controller - Part # 250-082-900 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER HK19114Q1680-2 S -
163 EMC 43000 16 Port 4gb Fibre Blade with SFPs 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER HK19114Q1680-3 S -
164 EMC 43000 32 Port 4gb Fibre Blade with SFPs 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER HK19114Q1680-4 S -
165 EMC CX700 Storage System - Storage Processor witl 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881-1 S 36,896.55
167 EMC CX700 15 Slot 2gh/s DAE Enclosure Dual Power 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881-2 S -
168 EMC CX700 15 Slot 2gh/s DAE Enclosure Dual Power 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER CAN-404881-2 S -
169 EMC CX700 15 Slot ATA DAE Enclosure - Dual Power 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881-3 $ -
170 EMC CX700 15 Slot ATA DAE Enclosure - Dual Power 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER CAN-404881-3 $ -
171 EMC CX700 146gb 10K 2G Disk Unit 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881-4 S -
172 EMC CX700 146gb 10K 2G Disk Unit 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER CAN-404881-4 S -
173 EMC CX700 146gb 15K 2G Disk Unit 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881-5 S -
174 EMC CX700 146gb 15K 2G Disk Unit 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER CAN-404881-5 S -
175 EMC CX700 300gb 10K 2G Disk Unit 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881-6 S -
176 EMC CX700 300gb 10K 2G Disk Unit 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER CAN-404881-6 S -
177 EMC 500gb 72K ATA Disk Unit 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER 404881-7 S -
178 EMC 500gb 72K ATA Disk Unit / CAN-404881- 7X24X4H 1601 ARLINGATE LANE - DATA CENTER CAN-404881-7 S -
S 56,206.90
Annual Total
These products are offered under the terms of the applicable manufacturer's agreements and Agilysys General Terms and Conditions of Sales. HP $ 157,457.68
Prices do not include taxes, shipping, or insurance charges, if any. EMC HW Only $ 56,206.90
This proposal is Agilysys confidential. Totals $ 213,664.58

Terms: Net 30, attached
FOB: Origin-Prepaid and Add



